South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 07:15:18 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3832 (Rat #0280, Act #0286 of 1989) General Bill, By D.E. McTeer

A Bill to provide for the composition and election of Hampton County School Districts 1 and 2 Trustees and a method for
filling vacancies, and to repeal Act 547, relating to the composition and selection of the Hampton County School Board of
Education, and Act 549 of 1982, relating to the abolishment of the Hampton County School Board of Education.-amended title

04/06/89
04/11/89
04/12/89
04/13/89
04/18/89
04/18/89
04/19/89
04/20/89
05/25/89
05/25/89
05/26/89
05/31/89
06/02/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/22/89

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-7
Debate adjourned HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 13, 1989 HJ-12

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 18, 1989 HJ-2

Amended HJ-27

Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-12
Amended SJ-42

Read second time SJ-44

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-74

Ratified R 280

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/89

Act No. 286

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



