## South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 07:15:18 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H\*3832 (Rat #0280, Act #0286 of 1989) General Bill, By D.E. McTeer

A Bill to provide for the composition and election of Hampton County School Districts 1 and 2 Trustees and a method for filling vacancies, and to repeal Act 547, relating to the composition and selection of the Hampton County School Board of Education, and Act 549 of 1982, relating to the abolishment of the Hampton County School Board of Education.-amended title

04/06/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-7
04/11/89	House	Debate adjourned HJ-19
04/12/89	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 13, 1989 HJ-12
04/13/89	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 18, 1989 HJ-2
04/18/89	House	Amended HJ-27
04/18/89	House	Read second time HJ-28
04/19/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
04/20/89	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-12
05/25/89	Senate	Amended SJ-42
05/25/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-44
05/26/89	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15
05/31/89	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-74
06/02/89		Ratified R 280
06/08/89		Signed By Governor
06/08/89		Effective date 06/08/89
06/08/89		Act No. 286
06/22/89		Copies available